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KADRD LED
LED Retrofit Kit
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Introduction

The Contour® Series luminaires offer traditicnal
sguare dayforms with softened edges for a versatile
look that complements many applications. The
KADRD LED retrofits any existing 100 - 400W metal

5307 530mA
o0 T00mA
10007 1000 mA
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) 017 I q I —|— halide or high pressure sadium KAD into a high-
Length: 17-142" H performance LED luminaire, while realizing typical
f4.5 em) g‘ L energy savings up to 65% with expected service life
Width: 171427 { up to 100,000 hours. The KADRD LED retrofit door
o l— L | simply replaces the existing KAD door containing the
Height: 7'“8‘ glass lens and installs in minutes.
Weight 13 Ibs.
(max): 159kg)
Ordering Information EXAMPLE: KADRD LED 40C 1000 40K RS MVOLT DDBXD
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Ordering Information

DSXW1 LED

w330 W
Depth: 0.2 d:- EVLQIC;'M:
Hoght: 30

w

Far 3/4” NPT side-antry
conduit (BEW only)

Slbs

10 Ibs

.5 kg

Shipped installed Shipped separately DOBXD  Durkbronae
Motion sensor, &-15' mourking hefght * W quiard ¢ DBLXD  Black
PERH  Motion sensor, 15-30'meoenting height * DNAXD Matural aluminum
Heuseside shigd * DWHAD il
DOBTNR  Teeetured cark bonze:
DBLEXD  Testured black
ONATID  Testured ranural akamnum
DWHGKD  Testured white
Accessories e
T — 1 20C o 0C LED areriot svalablewith 530 Diive crtent and 347V or 480V
KADME: Wire quiend accessary 2 &0Cand 1000mA not availabli togather.
RADLEDHS U Housesideshicld 3 PR spesies the wisch SE cantrot FF specifies the
Snitch SBGA4-COP cantrl; 66 Mation Senscr Guice for dstal
Dimering drivar standard.
For mare contral aptions, 4 il 3 separate i ion at eft.
wiait a onling.
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Introduction
Specifications The D-Series Wall luminaire is a stylish, fully
Luminaire Back Box (BBW, ELCW) integrated LED solution for building-mount

applications, It features a sleek, modem design
and is carefully engineered to provide long-lasting,
energy-efficient lighting with a variety of optical
and control options for customized performance.

With an expected service life of aver 20 years of
nighttime use and up to 74% in energy savings
over comparable 250W metal halide luminaires,
the D-Series Wzll is a reliable, low-maintenance
lighting solution that produces sites that are
exceptionally illuminated.

EXAMPLE: DSXW1 LED 20C 1000 40K T3M MVOLT DDBTXD
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Shipped Installed Shipped separately DOBXD  Dark beoze

¥ Single fuse |10, 277 or 34703+ BSW  Bir-deerentipiees | DBLXD Bk

oF Dol e {208, 250 or 480V) ** e Wandal guand DMAKD  Matural duminum
WS Houwse-sideshisll ™ DDL  Diffiged drop lens DWHID  White

SPD  Separate surge profection
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DOETED
DALED
DRATXD

Shipped incuded | Shipped installed
{blami) Surface PE Fhotnelexiric cell, button type ©

mounting DM 010w dirnring wires pubied cutside fiture (fae
bracket use with an exernal conte, cedered sezarately)

BBW  Surface- PR 180° matkon/ambient ight semze, <15 mtg ht '
m‘:m‘ PIRH T80 maticn/ambient i senc, 15-30'mag he ¥

" PIRVFC3Y  Moton/ambient sensor, B-15° mounting heighe,
m;}’mr‘ ambient sersor enabled at 16

PIRHIFC3Y Mhotion/ambient sensor, 15-30° mounting height,
amblent sensar enabled 2t 1

BOW  Emegeney battery backup fincludes exterel

compone, entlosurel, CATile 20 Noncomptiant*

Sandstane DWHEND  Teetured white
Teatured drk hronze DSSTKD Tetured sandsiong
lextured black

Testured natueal aluminum

A s NOTES

20 1000 b rat avalala with PIR, FIRH, PIR1FCIV or PIRHIFCIV,
MVOLT driver operates cn any line valtage from 120-277V (5010 Hal.
Single fuse [SF) requives 120, 277 or 347 veltage option, Deuble s (DF] recies 206, 240 or 480 valtege aption
Orly avallabla with 20C, 700mA o 1060mA, Not avalable wih PIR cr PIRH,

Cualevectandl shipped separatel:
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future. Cannot be fied i Cannct be ordered as an accemary.
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[FIR or PIRHI

By pago 3.
Cald weather (-20C) rated. Not ibhe wi ry applicanians. Mot itk ing aptice. Mot avallabie with fusing. iable with 347 ar 430
ge options, Emergency ing. Emergency mode IES fles located on product page at . it v
9 Mot awallabis with SPD,
101 Mot ausilabie with ELCIAL
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KADRD_LED_20

Lumens
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Lamp
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Description

20' Buffer

Avg
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40K R4 MVOLT MVOLT DRIVER, 4000K, TYPE 4 C_530_40K_R4 MEDIUM,
_MVOLT.ies BUG
RATING: %
B1 - UO -
G2
Masx: 2872cd
DSXW1 LED 20C 1000 |DSXW1 LED WITH (2) 10 LED LED 1 DSXW1_LED_2 4379 73.2 100% TYPE 1V,
AMBPC T3S MVOLT LIGHT ENGINES, TYPE T3S 0C_1000_AMBP MEDIUM,
OPTIC, AMBPC, @ 1000mA. C_T3S_MVOLT.i BUG
es RATING: 4%
B1 - UO -
G1
Max: 3167cd

Main Lighting
Zone

)

01

*0.1

0.1

0.0

*0.0

*0.0

0.958 fc| 2.974 fc

Surface Schedule

0.001 fc

2974.0:1

Reflectance
Name Front Back X Z Area(ft2)
shop
Bottom | 50% | 50% | 0.00 | 0.00 | -1.00| 6000.23
Side 1 50% | 50% | 0.81 | 0.59 | 0.00 | 2200.04
Side2 | 50% | 50% | 0.59 | -0.81| 0.00 | 1320.03
Side 3 | 50% | 50% |-0.81|-0.59| 0.00 | 2200.03
Side4 | 50% | 50% |-0.59| 0.81 | 0.00 | 1320.03
Top 50% | 50% | 0.00 | 0.00 | 1.00 | 6000.23
Office
Bottom | 50% | 50% | 0.00 | 0.00 | -1.00| 2105.32
Side 1 50% | 50% | 0.80 | 0.60 | 0.00 600.00
Side2 | 50% | 50% | 0.60 | -0.80| 0.00 607.99
Side3 | 50% | 50% | 0.80 | 0.60 | 0.00 205.99
Side4 | 50% | 50% | 0.60 | -0.80| 0.00 397.99
Side5 | 50% | 50% |-0.80|-0.60| 0.00 400.01
Side6 | 50% | 50% | 0.60 | -0.80| 0.00 410.01
Side7 | 50% | 50% |-0.80|-0.60| 0.00 392.00
Side 8 | 50% | 50% |-0.61| 0.80 | 0.00 | 1416.07
Top 50% | 50% | 0.00 | 0.00 | 1.00 | 2105.32

Luminaire Locations

Label

Location

Y

MH Orientation| Tilt

2 A |5107.10|4687.70| 15.00 | 15.00 228.89 0.00|5107.10 | 4687.70| 0.00
3 A |5067.10|4742.30| 15.00 | 15.00 232.76 0.00|5067.10((4742.30| 0.00
1 B |4657.46|5080.96| 20.00 | 20.00 125.23 0.00 | 4657.46 | 5080.96 | 0.00
2 B |4694.35(5123.43| 20.00 | 20.00 144.57 0.00 | 4694.35|5123.43| 0.00
5 B |4851.10|5092.81| 20.00 | 20.00 50.88 0.004851.10 | 5092.81| 0.00
6 B |4889.27(5039.19| 20.00 | 20.00 54.76 0.00 | 4889.27|(5039.19| 0.00
7 B |4889.29(5039.09| 20.00 | 20.00 234.03 0.00 | 4889.29|( 5039.09| 0.00
8 B |4856.81|5015.75| 20.00 | 20.00 234.30 0.00 | 4856.81 | 5015.75| 0.00
9 B |4824.32(4992.41| 20.00 | 20.00 234.30 0.00 | 4824.32|(4992.41| 0.00
10 B |4791.84|4969.07| 20.00 | 20.00 237.94 0.004791.84 | 4969.07 | 0.00
12 B |4819.36|5067.65| 20.00 | 20.00 234.30 0.00 | 4819.36 || 5067.65| 0.00
13 B |4786.87|5044.31| 20.00 | 20.00 234.30 0.004786.87 | 5044.31| 0.00
14 B |4754.39|5020.97| 20.00 | 20.00 237.94 0.00 | 4754.39 | 5020.97| 0.00
15 B |4849.04|5091.39| 20.00 | 20.00 234.03 0.00 | 4849.04 | 5091.39| 0.00
16 B |4778.72|5096.52| 20.00 | 20.00 163.94 0.00|4778.72 | 5096.52| 0.00
17 B |4728.84|5090.56| 20.00 | 20.00 171.52 0.00 | 4728.84 || 5090.56 | 0.00
18 B |4711.50|5055.61| 20.00 | 20.00 214.03 0.004711.50 | 5055.61| 0.00
19 B |4946.83(5016.49| 20.00 | 20.00 229.34 0.00 | 4946.83 | 5016.49| 0.00
20 B ]4923.40(4999.70| 20.00 | 20.00 229.34 0.00 | 4923.40|(4999.70| 0.00
21 B |4894.40|4978.60| 20.00 | 20.00 229.34 0.00 | 4894.40 | 4978.60| 0.00
22 B |4867.90(4959.20| 20.00 | 20.00 229.34 0.00 | 4867.90|( 4959.20| 0.00
23 B |4834.70|4935.10| 20.00 | 20.00 229.34 0.004834.70 | 4935.10| 0.00
24 B ]4979.63(4971.89| 20.00 | 20.00 229.34 0.00 | 4979.63|(4971.89| 0.00
25 B |4957.40|4955.10| 20.00 | 20.00 229.34 0.004957.40 | 4955.10| 0.00
26 B ]4928.40(4934.00| 20.00 | 20.00 229.34 0.00 | 4928.40|( 4934.00| 0.00
27 B ]4903.80(4914.20| 20.00 | 20.00 229.34 0.00 | 4903.80((4914.20| 0.00
28 B |4859.03|4881.21| 20.00 | 20.00 52.37 0.00 | 4859.03 | 4881.21| 0.00
29 B ]4982.80(4914.40| 20.00 | 20.00 146.85 0.00 | 4982.80|(4914.40| 0.00
30 B |4955.70|4892.60| 20.00 | 20.00 143.91 0.00 | 4955.70 | 4892.60| 0.00
31 B ]4923.40(4869.60| 20.00 | 20.00 153.09 0.00 | 4923.40|( 4869.60| 0.00
32 B |5002.91|4885.63| 20.00 | 20.00 146.07 0.005002.91 | 4885.63 | 0.00
33 B |4973.61|4864.23| 20.00 | 20.00 146.07 0.004973.61 | 4864.23| 0.00
34 B |4934.44|4808.98| 20.00 | 20.00 50.45 0.00 | 4934.44 | 4808.98 | 0.00
35 B |5055.00|4854.50| 20.00 | 20.00 228.71 0.00 | 5055.00 | 4854.50| 0.00
36 B |5034.80(4836.50| 20.00 | 20.00 232.70 0.00 | 5034.80|(4836.50| 0.00
37 B |5013.70|4827.40| 20.00 | 20.00 232.07 0.00|5013.70 | 4827.40| 0.00
38 B |4984.90(4806.20| 20.00 | 20.00 224.52 0.00 | 4984.90 | 4806.20| 0.00
46 B ]5289.80(4502.10| 20.00 | 20.00 19.80 0.00 | 5289.80|(4502.10| 0.00
47 B |5233.20|4553.20| 20.00 | 20.00 46.72 0.00|5233.20 | 4553.20| 0.00
48 B |5184.27(4691.08| 20.00 | 20.00 234.46 0.00|5184.27|(4691.08| 0.00
49 B |5080.20|4787.80| 20.00 | 20.00 47.18 0.00 | 5080.20 | 4787.80| 0.00
50 B |5160.90(4629.70| 20.00 | 20.00 25.05 0.00|5160.90|(4629.70| 0.00
51 B |5199.70|4594.30| 20.00 | 20.00 56.73 0.00(5199.70 | 4594.30| 0.00
53 B |5201.57|4663.66| 20.00 | 20.00 227.58 0.00 | 5201.57 | 4663.66 | 0.00
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